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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Kragie408
V-Force

8.950 8.950 8.7009.100 35.700
4 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Olivia Sundgren409
V-Force

9.100 9.000 8.5758.750 35.425
1T 2 3 7 2 

2 

Arielle Ulloa414
Golden State

8.625 9.075 9.1258.100 34.925
8 1 10T 1 3 

3 

Wunmi Omololu435
CCGI

8.900 8.800 8.7008.450 34.850
5T 5 9 4T 4 

4 

Sydney Sundgren412
V-Force

8.500 8.700 8.7258.875 34.800
9 8 2 2T 5 

5 

Riley Fries410
V-Force

9.000 8.725 8.2008.725 34.650
3 7 4 12 6 

6 

Sophie Southard427
Elite

9.100 8.575 8.2758.575 34.525
1T 9T 8 11 7 

7 

Olivia Wright405
Central Coast

8.450 8.575 8.7258.625 34.375
10T 9T 5 2T 8 

8 

Allyson Rippley425
Elite

8.275 8.950 8.5258.600 34.350
12 3T 6T 8 9 

9 

Jenna Vultaggio428
Elite

8.250 7.950 8.7008.600 33.500
13 13 6T 4T 10 

10 

Sierra Short426
Elite

8.900 8.750 8.3257.500 33.475
5T 6 12 9T 11 

11 

Ashley Cummings429
Gymnastics Beat

8.450 8.550 8.3258.100 33.425
10T 11 10T 9T 12 

12 

Bella Nassiri423
Elite

8.700 8.425 0.0002.375 19.500
7 12 13 13 13 

13 
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